DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY ALCOHOL
AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU
STATISTICAL REPORT - DISTILLED SPIRIT

Report Date:
09-DEC-2014

Report Symbol:
TTB S 5110-10-2014

Net Production Current Month

Current Month

Year to Date

Reporting Period: October 2014 Page: 1 of 3
Current Year Prior Year
Prior Year Cumulative Cumulative

Year to Date

Whisky 12,056,129 10,489,435 116,814,226
Brandy 1,775,175 3,957,921 13,058,990
Rum, Gin & Vodka 689,105 697,066 4,985,254
Alcohol 1,105,709,114 1,009,879,461 10,547,318,713

Production Total 1,120,229,523

1,025,023,883

10,682,177,183

Withdrawals
Taxable Total 58,598,647 27,178,097 371,250,494
Tax Free:
For Addition to Wine Total 8,898,555 8,964,482 107,810,362
For export, transfer to CBW & FTZ * 68,451,389 64,275,719 488,916,947
For use US, Hospital, Education 172,453 195,940 2,194,891
For research, testing 83,186 76,875 875,981
Tax Free Total 77,605,583 73,513,016 599,798,181
* CBW=Custom's Bonded Warehouse; FTZ=Foreign Trade Zone
End-of-Month Inventory
Whisky 520,942,521 520,336,110
Brandy 43,001,815 43,967,897
Rum, Gin & Vodka 4,983,134 5,283,962
Alcohol and Spirits 128,284,253 91,560,725
Miscellaneous 521,586 505,513
Total 697,733,309 661,654,207
Materials Used in Production (in LBS)
Corn 9,461,897,113 8,750,805,466 95,620,932,883
Rye 19,137,809 16,373,546 166,976,388
Malt, Barley, Rice & Other 275,167,585 232,492,250 2,563,465,291
Wheat & Sorghum 94,845,283 93,056,051 1,509,594,934

Total Grain 9,851,047,790

9,092,727,313

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.

This data is not final and may need to be amended.
Data does not contain re-distillation.
WG stands for wine gallons. LBS stands for pounds.

99,860,969,496

186,528,102
11,269,593

4,867,150
9,491,851,097
9,694,515,942

252,737,674

86,256,119
417,715,023
2,641,443
30,979,459
537,592,044

83,693,287,712
136,823,373
2,552,396,913
966,827,279
87,349,335,277

All other figures are in proof gallons (PG) unless otherwise specified. A proof gallon is a gallon of liquid at 60 degrees Fahrenheit which contains 50
percent by volume of ethyl alcohol having a specific gravity of 0.7939 at 60 degrees Fahrenheit referred to water at 60 degrees Fahrenheit as unity, or the

alcoholic equivalent thereof.
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Bottled For Domestic Use (in WG)
Whisky
Brandy

Imported Rum: Puerto Rican
Virgin Islands
Others

Gin

Vodka

Cordials

Cocktails

Tequila

Alcohol, Neutral Spirits & Miscellaneous

Non-Whisky Total
Total Whisky & Non-Whisky

Bottled in Bond for Domestic Use (in WG)
Total

Bottled for Export (in WG)
Whisky
Brandy, Cordials, Cocktails & Miscellaneous
Rum, Gin, Vodka, Tequila & Alcohol

Total
Grand Total

Spirits Dumped to Processing
Alcohol and Neutral Spirits
Imported Whisky
Domestic Whisky
Brandy
Imported Rum: Puerto Rican

Virgin Islands

Others
Gin
Vodka
Cordials, Cocktails & Miscellaneous
Tequila
Total

Other Ingredients Mixed with Spirits
Wine
Alcohol Flavoring Materials

Current Month

Current Month

Year to Date

STATISTICAL REPORT - DISTILLED SPIRIT TTB S 5110-10-2014 Page: 2 of 3
Current Year Prior Year
Prior Year Cumulative Cumulative

Year to Date

7,770,646
2,071,279
2,297,480
1,683,579
281,014
1,182,025
11,500,829
6,866,526
576,402
932,457
335,511
27,727,102
35,497,748

50,285

2,918,107
394,787

509,577
3,822,471
39,370,504

10,607,529
2,469,998
8,367,189
1,789,543
2,325,087
1,453,495

455,451
472,854
2,866,295
904,722
901,286
32,613,449

1,120,249
350,637

7,760,138
1,896,867
1,821,467
1,262,426

366,249
1,311,066

12,104,120

6,331,471
400,892
913,160
422,190

26,829,908

34,590,046

63,859

2,800,185
283,147

408,889
3,492,221
38,146,126

11,090,533
2,276,648
8,434,108

850,626
1,840,533
1,467,375

574,858

802,694
2,165,694

869,380
1,085,754

31,458,203

791,518
298,838

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Data does not contain re-distillation.

WG stands for wine gallons. LBS stands for pounds.
All other figures are in proof gallons (PG) unless otherwise specified. A proof gallon is a gallon of liquid at 60 degrees Fahrenheit which contains 50
percent by volume of ethyl alcohol having a specific gravity of 0.7939 at 60 degrees Fahrenheit referred to water at 60 degrees Fahrenheit as unity, or the

alcoholic equivalent thereof.

http://www.ttb.gov

67,525,821
14,358,498
17,571,056
17,568,962
2,822,817
10,647,717
101,357,228
55,404,474
5,722,423
14,771,440
3,660,126
243,884,741
311,410,562

540,696

22,604,883
2,920,612
4,166,220

29,691,715

341,642,973

91,382,720
21,970,682
67,932,646
14,384,493
18,308,342
16,270,112
3,889,061
6,524,524
21,195,325
6,900,015
12,776,412
281,534,332

8,606,864
3,084,947

65,044,582
17,018,185
16,878,263
19,601,385
3,061,176
11,227,316
101,183,315
52,630,983
10,101,950
13,479,778
3,873,985
249,056,336
314,100,918

1,494,913

22,073,107
2,968,647
4,112,451

29,154,205

344,750,036

90,771,495
20,048,144
67,499,776
14,954,364
16,765,221
17,707,650
4,698,688
6,623,015
22,018,773
7,921,969
14,321,932
283,331,027

7,464,872
3,256,008
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Current Month

Current Month

Year to Date
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Current Year Prior Year
Prior Year Cumulative Cumulative

Year to Date

Bottled Imports
Alcohol, Neutral Spirits, Gin & Vodka
Imported Whisky
Brandy, Cordials, Cocktails & Miscellaneous
Imported Rum:
Tequila
Total

Operations at Denaturing Facility (in WG)
Completely Denatured Alcohol
Production
Withdrawals: Other than Fuel
Fuel
Used in Manufacture of Articles
Ending Inventory

Specially Denatured Alcohol & Rum
Production
Withdrawals
Used in Manufacture of Articles
Ending Inventory

824,159
2,286,190
2,243,967
2,944,732

828,628
9,127,676

462,833,302
126,636,656
385,604,895
99,480
61,204,818

17,957,113
9,068,148
8,450,896
1,588,449

567,025
2,325,963
1,153,659
2,307,738

801,647
7,156,032

513,084,230
134,195,452
416,709,455
1,234,909
70,875,978

20,628,080
12,202,863
6,660,668
2,109,287

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.

This data is not final and may need to be amended.
Data does not contain re-distillation.
WG stands for wine gallons. LBS stands for pounds.

7,169,072
18,266,386
15,824,507
21,973,325
10,863,829
74,097,119

5,150,564,168
1,163,627,285
4,387,901,128

8,978,364

197,464,208
114,241,637
73,151,929

5,603,673
19,081,656
10,259,514
26,492,045

9,726,804
71,163,692

4,897,868,445
1,269,865,110
3,872,288,740

14,463,751

215,778,499
123,004,944
75,967,631

All other figures are in proof gallons (PG) unless otherwise specified. A proof gallon is a gallon of liquid at 60 degrees Fahrenheit which contains 50
percent by volume of ethyl alcohol having a specific gravity of 0.7939 at 60 degrees Fahrenheit referred to water at 60 degrees Fahrenheit as unity, or the

alcoholic equivalent thereof.

http://www.ttb.gov


http://www.ttb.gov/


<<

  /ASCII85EncodePages false

  /AllowTransparency false

  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true

  /AutoRotatePages /None

  /Binding /Left

  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)

  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)

  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)

  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error

  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4

  /CompressObjects /Tags

  /CompressPages true

  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true

  /PassThroughJPEGImages true

  /CreateJobTicket false

  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default

  /DetectBlends true

  /DetectCurves 0.0000

  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK

  /DoThumbnails false

  /EmbedAllFonts true

  /EmbedOpenType false

  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true

  /EmbedJobOptions true

  /DSCReportingLevel 0

  /EmitDSCWarnings false

  /EndPage -1

  /ImageMemory 1048576

  /LockDistillerParams false

  /MaxSubsetPct 100

  /Optimize true

  /OPM 1

  /ParseDSCComments true

  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true

  /PreserveCopyPage true

  /PreserveDICMYKValues true

  /PreserveEPSInfo true

  /PreserveFlatness true

  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false

  /PreserveOPIComments true

  /PreserveOverprintSettings true

  /StartPage 1

  /SubsetFonts true

  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply

  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve

  /UsePrologue false

  /ColorSettingsFile ()

  /AlwaysEmbed [ true

  ]

  /NeverEmbed [ true

  ]

  /AntiAliasColorImages false

  /CropColorImages true

  /ColorImageMinResolution 300

  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleColorImages true

  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /ColorImageResolution 300

  /ColorImageDepth -1

  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1

  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeColorImages true

  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterColorImages true

  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /ColorACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /ColorImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasGrayImages false

  /CropGrayImages true

  /GrayImageMinResolution 300

  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleGrayImages true

  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /GrayImageResolution 300

  /GrayImageDepth -1

  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2

  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeGrayImages true

  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode

  /AutoFilterGrayImages true

  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG

  /GrayACSImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /GrayImageDict <<

    /QFactor 0.15

    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<

    /TileWidth 256

    /TileHeight 256

    /Quality 30

  >>

  /AntiAliasMonoImages false

  /CropMonoImages true

  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200

  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK

  /DownsampleMonoImages true

  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic

  /MonoImageResolution 1200

  /MonoImageDepth -1

  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000

  /EncodeMonoImages true

  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode

  /MonoImageDict <<

    /K -1

  >>

  /AllowPSXObjects false

  /CheckCompliance [

    /None

  ]

  /PDFX1aCheck false

  /PDFX3Check false

  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false

  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true

  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true

  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

    0.00000

  ]

  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()

  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()

  /PDFXOutputCondition ()

  /PDFXRegistryName ()

  /PDFXTrapped /False



  /CreateJDFFile false

  /Description <<



    /BGR <>

    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>

    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>

    /CZE <>

    /DAN <>

    /DEU <>

    /ESP <>

    /ETI <>

    /FRA <>

    /GRE <>



    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)

    /HUN <>

    /ITA <>

    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>

    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>

    /LTH <>

    /LVI <>

    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)

    /NOR <>

    /POL <>

    /PTB <>

    /RUM <>

    /RUS <>

    /SKY <>

    /SLV <>

    /SUO <>

    /SVE <>

    /TUR <>

    /UKR <>

    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)

  >>

  /Namespace [

    (Adobe)

    (Common)

    (1.0)

  ]

  /OtherNamespaces [

    <<

      /AsReaderSpreads false

      /CropImagesToFrames true

      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue

      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false

      /IncludeGuidesGrids false

      /IncludeNonPrinting false

      /IncludeSlug false

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (InDesign)

        (4.0)

      ]

      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false

      /OmitPlacedEPS false

      /OmitPlacedPDF false

      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy

    >>

    <<

      /AddBleedMarks false

      /AddColorBars false

      /AddCropMarks false

      /AddPageInfo false

      /AddRegMarks false

      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK

      /DestinationProfileName ()

      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /Downsample16BitImages true

      /FlattenerPreset <<

        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution

      >>

      /FormElements false

      /GenerateStructure false

      /IncludeBookmarks false

      /IncludeHyperlinks false

      /IncludeInteractive false

      /IncludeLayers false

      /IncludeProfiles false

      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings

      /Namespace [

        (Adobe)

        (CreativeSuite)

        (2.0)

      ]

      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK

      /PreserveEditing true

      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged

      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile

      /UseDocumentBleed false

    >>

  ]

>> setdistillerparams

<<

  /HWResolution [2400 2400]

  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]

>> setpagedevice



